FEATURING
A highly effective series of passages and wells
force cool the collet, maximising conductivity
and extending consumable life.
Transferred heat from the ceramic cup is
isolated by a unique external barrier resulting in
cooler running torches with increased power to
weight performance ratios.
Trouble free extension of the electrode with
a 180° twist of the back cap. There is no need
to remove any other wear parts to extend the
electrode.
BETTER POWER TO
WEIGHT RATIO
SAME SIZE AS SR17, WITH
BETTER PERFORMANCE
THAN SR26
30%
LONGER LIFE FROM
CONSUMABLES
SUPERIOR LIFE AND
BETTER PERFORMANCE
UP TO
20X
Part No.
Length 4m 8m
T2 TIG Torch T2S14MSLGS1 T2S18MSLGS1
T2 TIG TORCH | HIGH PERFORMANCE SERIES
AIR COOLED TIG WELDING TORCH
RATING: 190A DC / 135A AC @35% DUTY CYCLE. 1.0 TO 3.2MM ELECTRODE
PartNo Description
1 UMCT2HG T2/T3W HEAD GASKET
2 UMCT2SN T2/T3W HEAT ZONE ISOLATOR
3 UMCT2THF T2 TORCH HEAD "FLEXIBLE HEAD"
4 UMCT2LBC T2/T3W LONG BACK CAP
5 UMCT2SBC T2/T3W SHORT BACK CAP
6 UMCTMS 1 BUTTON MOMENTARY
PartNo Description
7 UMCTMK10KP 10K POTENTIOMETER
8 UMCTSPAN SPANNER
9 See following page Collet Body
10 See following page Gas Lens Collet Body
11 See following page Ceramic Cup
4
5
9
6
8
7
3
1
2
10
11
T2 TIG TORCH & SPARES
T2 FRONT END CONSUMABLES
COLLET BODY
Part-No Description Bore Size QTY
UMCT2CB10 T2/T3W Collet Body 1.0mm 1
UMCT2CB16 T2/T3W Collet Body 1.6mm 1
UMCT2CB24 T2/T3W Collet Body 2.4mm 1
UMCT2CB32 T2/T3W Collet Body 3.2mm 1
GAS LENS COLLET BODY
Part-No Description Bore Size QTY
UMCT2GL10 T2/T3W Gas Lens Collet Body 1.0mm 1
UMCT2GL16 T2/T3W Gas Lens Collet Body 1.6mm 1
UMCT2GL24 T2/T3W Gas Lens Collet Body 2.4mm 1
UMCT2GL32 T2/T3W Gas Lens Collet Body 3.2mm 1
CERAMIC CUP
Part-No Description Nozzle Bore Size QTY
UMCT2C04 T2/T3W Ceramic Cup #4 6mm 1
UMCT2C05 T2/T3W Ceramic Cup #5 8mm 1
UMCT2C06 T2/T3W Ceramic Cup #6 10mm 1
UMCT2C07 T2/T3W Ceramic Cup #7 11mm 1
UMCT2C08 T2/T3W Ceramic Cup #8 12.5mm 1
UMCT2C10 T2/T3W Ceramic Cup #10 16mm 1
T2 TIG TORCH & SPARES
UP TO
LONGER LIFE*
5X
UP TO
LONGER LIFE*
10X
UP TO
LONGER LIFE*
20X
*Compared to standard UNIMIG consumables.
Welding Guns Of Australia Pty Ltd
ABN: 14 001 804 422
112 Christina Rd, Villawood, NSW 2163
Phone: 1300 864 644
Fax: (02) 9780 4244
Email: sales@unimig.com.au
© Welding Guns Of Australia PTY LTD 2019